RUHR.2023 -
Jugend-Derby

Bestandsliste vom 19.07.2023

Ziichter

Adam, Jonah
Adam, Lasse
Bauer, Jonas
Bober, Fynn
Bredel, Kalina
Buck, Timo
Burkowski, Lina
Claus, Luis
Daiminger, Alexander
Daum, Finn Leon
Elenz, Elisa
Eschenberg, Anton
Funk, Moritz
Funke, Sophie
Goldbach, Lea
Grochowski, Julia
Hackenberg, Sina
Hafele, Jana
Haugg, Emily
Heinrich, Alex
Herfert, Eric
Heuer, Carsten
Hielscher, Marie
Hoévekenmeier, Lena
Hiskens, Niclas
Huskens, Yannik
Jehn, Ole

Jide, Philipp
Kaziolka, Patrick
Kerkhoff, Amelie
Kerkhoff, Cedrik

Kersting, Nicola

Fulring

DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV

03394
03394
02312
02820
05382
03214
05653
00563
05830
03072
02661
06967
00086
06107
04992
02397
06107
00360
04249
02451
06892
06357
08467
05679
06678
06678
04992
05679
01972
06227
06227
06559

23 2449
23 2429
231871
23 846
23 728
23 421
23 7

23 418
23 160
23 464
23 146
231004
23 952
23 129
23 63

23 12

23 128
23 321
23 352
23 748
23 77

23 470
231106
23 51

231728
231742
23 320
23 216
23 42

23 632
23 622
23 3599
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Ziichter

Kreis, Leonie
Kreis, Melina
Krug, Lukas

Lang, Marvin
Lang, Matthias
Lueken, Malia
Marien, Lilly
Marien, Till
Mdller, Phil
Napiontek, Lena
Napiontek, Leon
Rottmann, Jonas
Schmidt, Leonie
Schmidt, Tobias
Schmidt,Elia Leandro
Schmitt, Nils
Schulte, Manuel
Siegmund, Joanne
Stadler, Laura
Steidle, Samira
Stirken, Ben
Termuihlen, Nele
Ullrich, Samia
Ullrich, Silas
Viermann, Luke
Vogel, Michel
Wandhofer, Paula
Wegener, Nora Luana
Wiegand, Paul
Zimmermann, Luca
Zimmermann, Riaz

Zlotnik, Fabian

Fulring
DV 06892
DV 06892
DV 02312
DV 05382
DV 05382
DV 02875
DV 09683
DV 09683
DV 01073
DV 00571
DV 00571
DV 03139
DV 01972
DV 01972
DV 02901
DV 07600
DV 05631
DV 06294
DV 00536
DV 00677
DV 03387
DV 06107
DV 06357
DV 06357
DV 09711
DV 02109
DV 04249
DV 04466
DV 07069
DV 08717
DV 02312
DV 09072

23 72

23 73

23 1889
23 749
23 721
231048
23 401
23 402
23 982
23 15

23 1

23 868
23 53

23 44

23 263
23 556
23 365
23 626
23 962
23 577
23 250
23 121
23 162
23 161
23 305
23 2302
23 462
23 34

23 914
23 885
23 1887
23 433
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